

## For Immediate Release

PENSACOLA, Fla., November 6, 2020 – Beck Partners Insurance is pleased to welcome Skye Hanks to its insurance team. Skye began her insurance career in 2008 and since then, has worked exclusively with independent insurance agencies. Skye specializes in Personal Lines insurance including Homeowners, Dwelling Fire, Condos, Renters, Flood, Umbrella,



Skye Hanks, Personal Lines Account Manager

Personal Liability, Builders Risk, Auto, Motorcycles, Watercraft, and Recreational Vehicle Insurance. She also has experience in Commercial Auto, as well as Artisan General Liability Insurance. Prior to her career in Insurance, she worked in the medical field as a Medical Assistant and Surgery Scheduler for The Surgery Group in Pensacola; there, she learned the importance of taking care of the client.

Skye is a life-long learner and places tremendous value on continuing to educate herself to stay current with the ever-changing insurance industry. She is passionate about helping others and strives to go above and beyond to give the best customer service possible. Her goal is to build long-term relationships with her clients by ensuring they receive the knowledge and protection they need, as well as the care and service they deserve.

Skye can be reached at 850-972-0149 or <a href="mailto:shanks@teambeck.com">shanks@teambeck.com</a>. To meet Beck Partners' entire insurance team, click here.





**About Beck Partners:** Beck Partners is headquartered in Pensacola, Florida, with additional offices in Tallahassee, Jacksonville, and Mobile. Beck Partners is an innovative real estate and insurance services firm doing business in the Southeast for over 30 years. It is the only Gulf Coast firm offering Real Estate, Property Management, and Insurance service under one roof. Beck Partners' unique combination of integrated services allows our team to collaborate openly, share ideas and provide critical solutions with speed and efficiency.

###

For more information contact:

Laura Branch, Marketing Manager 850.466.1163 lbranch@teambeck.com

